
At the Remco Division of Young Oil Tools, we understand the demands of the oilfield. We’re proud to share our 
customers’ hard-working ethics and values, born from our start in America’s heartland in 1983. Oklahoma-bred and 
headquartered in Cushing, Okloahoma, our company has committed to meeting and exceeding your expectations. Our 
27,000 square foot facility offers modern manufacturing processes for quality assurance. The Remco Division of Young 
Oil Tools offers a complete line of Repair products for your pipeline and production needs.

Repair Clamp Products

Coupling ProductS

REMCO offers a versatile line of durable repair clamp products suitable for almost any 
repair appliction. From the rugged 1186FC Full Circumference design to the economical 
118SEZ patch clamp, REMCO has a clamp to suit any need and, in most cases, can ship 
same day as receipt of order.

REMCO also offers a diverse line of Coupling Products for your joining needs. High 
strength steel couplings are available in various coatings and sizes depending on the 

1186FC

1187FC

1185EZ

487CLC

387CLC

REM308

REM308P

REM508

Full Circumference
Waffle Gasket Repair Clamp

Full Circumference
Waffle Gasket Interlocking Lug Repair Clamp

Economical Patch Clamp
with Flat Gasket

Heavy Duty Collar Leak Clamp

Light Duty Collar Leak Clamp

Painted Sleeve Couplings

Plastic Coated Sleeve Couplings

Galvanized Compression Couplings

PRODUCT OFFERING

PRODUCT OFFERING

YOUNG OIL TOOLS, INC.
500 E. 19th St.
Cushing, OK 74023

TEL: 800-346-6310
FAX: 918-225-3283

www.youngoiltools.com
sales@youngoiltools.com

For more information or to locate the nearest stocking distributor




